Piezo Haptic Driver with Digital
Front End
 AWP1921
www.analogwin.com REV 1.0
COPYRIGHT© 2024 SHANGHAI ANALOGWIN SEMICONDUCTOR CO. LTD.
KEY FEATURES
● High-Voltage Low Power Piezo Driver
o Drive 10nF at 190VPP and 200Hz with 64mW

AWP1921
www.analogwin.com PAGE 14
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Order Part No.
Inductor
Current
FIFO
Frequency
Maximum
Output
Voltage
Autoplay Package QTY
AWP1921
AWP1921AABBR 330mA 800 186Vpk-pk Yes
QFN24L,
Pb-Free
3000/Reel
AWP1921AACAR 330mA 800 186Vpk-pk Yes
WLCSP 20B
Pb-Free
3000/Reel
AWP1921ABBBR 330mA 1024 190Vpk-pk No
QFN24L,
Pb-Free
3000/Reel
AWP1921ABCAR 330mA 1024 190Vpk-pk No
WLCSP 20B
Pb-Free
3000/Reel
AWP1921ACBBR 600mA 1024 190Vpk-pk No
QFN24L,
Pb-Free
3000/Reel
AWP1921ACCAR 600mA 1024 190Vpk-pk No
WLCSP 20B
Pb-Free
3000/Reel
AWP1921